Visit DiodeLED.com for All Available Products & Specification Sheets
OMNIDRIVE® X
DIMMABLE DRIVER
Versatile driver for most high-performance dimming applications. Reduce complexity with universal
input voltage and multiple dimming protocols in a single driver.
Visit the product page on the website for specification sheets,
install guides, IES files, and photometric reports.
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• ELV, Triac, and 0-10V dimming in a single driver
• 110-277VAC universal input
• No minimum load
• Minimum dimming level of <1%, depending on
dimmer
• UL Listed and Title 24 compliant
QUICK SPECS
Environment Indoor / Outdoor
Input Voltage 110-277VAC
Output Voltage 12VDC & 24VDC models
Connection Type Hardwired
Warranty 5-Year Limited Warranty
Dimming Forward Phase, Reverse Phase
Dimming, and 0-10V Dimming
Certification UL Listed & JA8 / JA10
Compliant
12V OMNIDRIVE® X
OUTPUT SKU WATTAGE CLASS 2 ENVIRONMENT DIMENSIONS
W/O J-BOX
DIMENSIONS
W/ J-BOX (-J)
DI-ODX-12V30W(-J) 30W Yes Indoor / Outdoor 2.1 x 0.8 x 6.1 in. 3.7 x 1.36 x 6.5 in.
DI-ODX-12V60W(-J) 60W Yes Indoor / Outdoor 2.4 x 1 x 7 in. 3.7 x 1.36 x 7.4 in.
DI-ODX-12V100W-J 100W No Indoor / Outdoor — 3.7 x 1.36 x 8.66 in.
DI-ODX-12V120W-J 120W No Indoor / Outdoor — 3.7 x 1.36 x 8.66 in.
DI-ODX-12V200W-J 200W No Indoor / Outdoor — 4.92 x 1.95 x 10.24 in.
24V OMNIDRIVE® X
OUTPUT SKU WATTAGE CLASS 2 ENVIRONMENT DIMENSIONS
W/O J-BOX
DIMENSIONS
W/ J-BOX (-J)
DI-ODX-24V30W(-J) 30W Yes Indoor / Outdoor 2.1 x 0.8 x 6.1 in. 3.7 x 1.36 x 6.5 in.
DI-ODX-24V60W(-J) 60W Yes Indoor / Outdoor 2.4 x 1 x 7 in. 3.7 x 1.36 x 7.4 in.
DI-ODX-24V96W(-J) 96W Yes Indoor / Outdoor 2.7 x 1.7 x 9 in. 3.7 x 1.36 x 8.66 in.
DI-ODX-24V120W-J 120W No Indoor / Outdoor — 3.7 x 1.36 x 8.66 in.
DI-ODX-24V200W-J 200W No Indoor / Outdoor — 4.92 x 1.95 x 10.24 in.